
2018 SEATING & PRICING CHART

2018 PATRIOTS VARIABLE PRICING PER GAME

SEASON TICKET MEMBER PRICING 2 PRESEASON 
GAMES

4 PREMIER GAMES
(COLTS, CHIEFS, BILLS & JETS)

2 MARQUEE
GAMES

(VIKINGS & DOLPHINS)

2 ELITE
GAMES

(PACKERS & TEXANS)

LOWER LEVEL MIDFIELD $95  $195  $225  $265

LOWER LEVEL SIDELINE  $87  $179  $205  $245

LOWER LEVEL CORNER/END ZONE  $71  $135  $160  $174

MEZZANINE LEVEL CORNER  $65  $129  $155  $167

UPPER LEVEL MIDFIELD  $55  $105  $125  $135

UPPER LEVEL: 
LOWER RING SIDELINE/CORNER (ROWS 1-7) 

UPPER RING SIDELINE (ROWS 8-26)
 $45  $89  $105  $117

UPPER LEVEL CORNER (ROWS 8-26)   $37  $75  $88  $100

SEASON TICKET 
MEMBER

PACKAGE PRICE

 $1,950

 $1,790

 $1,350

 $1,290

 $1,050 

 $890

 $750

VARIABLE PRICING


