## 2018 VARIABLE PRICING

## Gillette STADIUM

2018 SEATING & PRICING CHART

**D&LL**Technologies



**DELL**Technologies

2018 PATRIOTS VARIABLE PRICING PER GAME

SEASON TICKET MEMBER PRICING	2 PRESEASON GAMES	4 PREMIER GAMES (COLTS, CHIEFS, BILLS & JETS)	2 MARQUEE GAMES (VIKINGS & DOLPHINS)	2 ELITE GAMES (PACKERS & TEXANS)	SEASON TICKET MEMBER PACKAGE PRICE
LOWER LEVEL MIDFIELD	\$95	\$195	\$225	\$265	\$1,950
LOWER LEVEL SIDELINE	\$87	\$179	\$205	\$245	\$1,790
LOWER LEVEL CORNER/END ZONE	\$71	\$135	\$160	\$174	\$1,350
MEZZANINE LEVEL CORNER	\$65	\$129	\$155	\$167	\$1,290
UPPER LEVEL MIDFIELD	\$55	\$105	\$125	\$135	\$1,050
UPPER LEVEL: LOWER RING SIDELINE/CORNER (ROWS 1-7) UPPER RING SIDELINE (ROWS 8-26)	\$45	\$89	\$105	\$117	\$890
UPPER LEVEL CORNER (ROWS 8-26)	\$37	\$75	\$88	\$100	\$750